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No
NOTIFICATION
Holiday Lists for 2021(Academic)
| SLNo. | Nameofthe Festival Date(s) [ Daye) [No.of Days
L NewYear'sDay | 01012021 | Friday o
___ 2. Makar Sankranti - { 14.01.2021 | Thursday 01 |
___ 3. Netaji/Veer Surendra Sai Jayanti | 23.01.2021 | Saturday o
4| Republic Day (Observation Day) | 26.012021 | Tuesday | 0f N
5. ' PausaPurnima B 'T_i._‘.l_._ﬂ_l.le | Thursday o
6. _ BasantaPanchami | 16.022021 | Tuesday ol
7 Panchayatiraj Divas 105.03.2021 | Friday 01
8. Mahasivaratri 11.03.2021 Thursday 0l
9. Day following Mahasivaratri | 12.03.2021 ' Friday ' 01
10. Holi | 29.03.2021 Monday 01
~ 11.  Utkal Divas [ 01.04.2021 Thursday o1
12.  Good Friday 02.04.2021 Friday 01 _
13,  MahaVishuva Sankranti/ | 14.04.2021 Wednesday 01
Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti | | L
14.  Ram Navami | 21.04.2021 | Wednesday I
15. Summer Vacation 06.05.2021 to i Thursday- . 35 (Excluding 6
| 16.06.2021 Wednesday | Sundays)
16. Ratha Yatra | 12.07.2021 Monday 01
17. Bahuda  20.07.2021 Tuesday 01
18. Id-ul-Zuha 21.07.2021 | Wednesday K
19. Muharram 1 20.08.2021  Friday 01 o
20. Janmastami 30.08.2021 ' Monday 01
21.  Ganesh Puja | 10.09.2021 | Friday o1
22.  Nuakhai | 11.09.2021 | Saturday 01 T
23.  Gandhi Jayanti 102.10.2021 | Saturday 01
24.  Mahalaya | 06.10.2021 | Wednesday 01
25.  Puja Vacation | 11.102021to | Monday-Wednesday | 09 (Excluding 1
| | 20.10.2021 | Sunday) :
26.  Diwali/ Kali Puja | 04.11.2021 Thursday 01
27. | Rahasa Purnima 119112021 | Friday o1 ]
28. | Chhadakhai | 20.11.2021 Saturday 01 B
29.  Prathamasthami | 27.11.2021 Saturday 01 |
30. | Christmas Day ) | 25.12.2021 ' Saturday 01
Towl B S B -

discretion on special circumstances.

In addition to the above holidays the employees of G. M. University may avail
optional holidays not exceeding one day during the calendar year 2021 on festive occasion as
mentioned by the Govt.of Odisha for year 2021. All member are requested to intimate their
preference on optional holiday to the office by 31* January, 2021.

In addition to this, the Vice Chancellor may grant four (04) days holidays at his
N

A

-

¥

i

\ 1
Ly

ptE TN

. REGISTRAR .



622 /GMU Date_ ¥Y- 15 « PPrEO
Copy along with list of holidays and optional holidays forwarded to
| The Special Secretary to Governet, Raj Bhawan, Bhubaneswar.

2 The Chief Secretary to Govt. of Odisha,Bhubanes»}far. . '
3. The Principal Secretary to Govt. Department of Higher Education, Govt of Odisha.

4 The Revenue Divisional Commissioner(N .D),Sambalpur

5. The Director of Higher Education,Bhubaneswar.
6.The Secretary,Council of Higher Secondary Education,Odisha,Bhubaneswar

7.The Secretary,Board of Secondary Education,Odisha,Cuttak.

8.The Registrars of all universities of Odisha.
9.The Collector and District Magistrate Sambalpur.

10.The Superintendent of Police,Sambalpur ‘
11. The Branch Manager, UCO Bank, G. M. University Campus / Post Master, Budharaja Post

Ofiice Budharaja,Sambalpur
12. All Dean / All HODs / Dept. of Professional Courses / Library / Principal, G. M. Higher

Secondary School / Dy. Registrar / All Section Heads / All Hostels / Notice Boards / I.C.T
Cell. '

For information and necessary action. JN‘ _
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Memo No.

" List of Optional Holiday for the Calendar year 2021

1 " Guru Govind singh | 20.01.2021 | Wednesday 01
| ' Birthday | |

2  Foundation Day of 1 25.01.2021 ' Monday 01

' Brahma Samaj |

3 Easter Saturday- 03.04.2021 Saturday 01
| 4 f Shabc—E-Qtfadar 1 10.05.2021 ' Monday 01
| 5 If Budha Purnima/Birth Day | 26.05.2021 Wednesday 01
| ' of Pandit Raghunath |
il Murmu |
g _Anla Navami 12.11.2021 | Friday 01 |
I Christmas Eve 124122021 Friday 01 !
| | o | 07 Days
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NOTIFICATION :

Holiday Lists for 2021(Administrative1

It is hereby notified that the
Saturday and Sundays of ea

%, GANGADHAR MEHER UNIVERSITY, . -
' AMRUTA VIHAR, SAMBALPUR-768004

University Office shall remain closed on all 2™
ch month and the following days for the calendar

year 2021.
|_SLNo. | Name of the Festival | Date [ Day No. of Days |
{1 | New Year 01-01-2021 Friday 01
(2 | Makar Sankranti [ 14-01-2021 | Thursday 01 |
(-3 | Republic Day( Observation Day) | 26-01-2021 _Tuesday 01 |
L4 _| Pausa Purnima | 28-01-2021 Thursday 01 j
i 5 | Vasant Panchami | 16-02-2021 Tuesday 01 !
L6 | Panchayatiraj Divas | 05-03-2021 Friday 01
L7 | Maha Shivaratri | 11-03-2021 Thursday 01 "
'8 Holi . | 29-03-2021 Monday 01
9 Utkal Divas | 01-04-2021 Thursday 01
.10 | Good Friday | 02-04-2021 Friday 01
11 Dr Ambedkar Jayanti/ | 14-04-2021 | Wednesday 01
i | MahaVishuva Sankranti |
12 | Ram Navami | 21-04-2021 Wednesday 01
|13 | Id-Ul-Fitre | 14-05-2021 Friday 01
' 14 | Sabitri amabasya 10.06.2021 Thursday 01
15 | Pahili Raja 14-06-2021 Monday 01 ;‘
| 16 | Raja Sankranti | 15-06-2021 ° Tuesday 01 i
117 | RathaYathra 12-07-2021 Monday 01
18 | Bahuda Yatra 20-07-2021 Tuesday 01
19 | 1d-Ul-Zuha 21-07-2021 Wednesday 01
20 | Muharram | 20-08-2021 Friday 01
21 | Janmashtami | 30-08-2021 Monday 01
[ 22 | Ganesh Chaturthi | 10-09-2021 | Friday 01
|23 | Gandhi Jayanti and Sashtri | 02-10-2021 Saturday 01
| | Jayanti J
24 | Mahalaya Amavasya 06-10-2021 Wednesday 01|
| 25 _ Maha Saptami . 12-10-2021 Tuesday 01
' 26 | Maha Ashtami | 13-10-2021 Wednesday 01
| 27 | Maha Navami | 14-10-2021 Thursday 01
| 28 | Vijaya Dashami | 15-10-2021 Friday 01
129 | Mohammad Jayanti | 19-10-2021 Tuesday 01 |
' 30 | Kumar Purnima | 20-10-2021 Wednesday 01
|31 Diwali | | 04-11-2021 | Thursday 01 |
32 Karthika Purnima/Rasa 19-11-2021 Friday 01 1
: purnima : |
[ Total 32 i
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" MemoNo, 6 327

3. The Principal Secre

__/GMU Date_ >+ /2. 2220

~ Copy along with list of holidays and optional holidays forwarded to
1. The Special Secretay to Governer, Ryj Bhawan, Bhubaneswar.

2.The Chief Secretary to Govt. of Odisha,Bhubaneswar.

tary to Govt. Department of Higher Education, Govt of Odisha.

onal Commissioner(N .D),Sambalpur

her Education,Bhubaneswar.

6.The Secretary,Council of Higher Secondary Education,Odisha,Bhubaneswar

7.The Secretary Board of Secondary Education,Odisha,Cuttak.

8.The Registrars of all universities of Odisha.

9.The Collector and District Magistrate Sambalpur.

10.The Superintendent of Police,Sambalpur

11. The Branch Manager, UCO Bank, G. M. Universi
Ofiice Budharaja,Sambalpur

4.The Revenue Divisi
5.The Director of Hig

ty Caﬁnpus / Post Master, Budharaja Post

12. All Dean / All HODs / Dept. of Professional Courses / Library / Principal, G. M. Higher

Secondary School / Dy. Registrar / All Section Heads / All Hostels / Notice Boards / .C.T
Cell.

For information and necessary action.

List of Optional Holiday for the Calendar year 2021

1 - Guru Govind singh 20.01.2021 Wednesday 01

2  Foundation Day of 25.01.2021 Monday 01

 Brahma Samaj

E _ Easter Saturday 03.04.2021 Saturday 01

4 ' Shabe-E-Quadar 10.05.2021 Monday 01

|5  Budha Purnima/Birth Day | 26.05.2021 Wednesday 01

| of Pandit Raghunath

Murmu-

6 Anla Navami 12.11.2021 Friday 01

7 | Christmas Eve 24.12.2021 Friday 01 |
Total - | 07Days |





{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

